1,20 m
21 de Octubre de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
(015 SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 SPARTE PEGUIGNON

QREDO DE PAULSTRA /
ESCALIBUR / 2006 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / SF

2 FINISTERIEN DE SAR
VAGABOND DE LA POMME /
ORNELLA AR PARK X
VOLTAIRE / 2015 / MALE /
CASTANO / SF

3 DULCINEE PLATIERE
ROCK & ROLL SEMILLY /

FRIVOLE PLATIERE /2013 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / SF

4 NINA PUIGROQ
FANSI BOY PUIGROQ / QUITY
DEL DUERO X GRENAT DE
GREZ /2015 / FEMALE /
ALAZAN / CDE

5 COQUETA
CONTENDRO | / AMANDA X
ACORD 11 / 2008 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

6 FLOREANA SEMILLY
TORNESCH / ILE DE SEMILLY
X LE TOT DE SEMILLY / 2015
/ FEMALE / CASTANO / SF

7 ANTARTIDA Z
AIR JORDAN Z / VENDETTA
DE INDORADO X INDORADO
/2012 / FEMALE / TORDA /
ZANG

8 ETINCELLE DE LA ROSE
SUNDAY DE RIVERLAND /
OSTHYE DES ROSES / 2014

/ FEMALE / NEGRO / SF

9 GRACEKELY
LERCHENBERG
CANTURO / MISS DE L'OTAN
/2016 / FEMALE / BAYO / SF

10 ABSOLUTE DREAM
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
FLEUR DE LISLE X LAEKEN /
2010 / FEMALE / CASTANA /
SF

11 YACAR DE OLID
ASTI SPUMANTE / TABATA DE
OLID X HUPPYDAM DES

None

L.A.C.

127744

142616

154728

142615

105639

152052

127843

155411

151107

147597

142444

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ REY,
Juan
MARIANA DE DANIEL
NUNEZ / M.YVES DE
REDON DE COLOMBIER

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Alfons
LAURA ROQUET
PUIGNERO / NONE

ASTIZ CAMARA
Patricia
TRADE PROSERVICES
IND. SL / NONE

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Laura
LAURA ROQUET
PUIGNERO /
RAMADERIA PUIGROQ

UGENA OLIAS,
Pablo
PABLO UGENA OLIAS /
EL TRASMILLAR

ESCALONA
MENDEZ, Edgar
TANIA CAMACHO
GOMEZ / RICARHD
LEVALLOIS

DE ICAZA DE LA
SOTA, Adriana
ADRIANA DE ICAZA DE
LA SOTA / NONE

IRIBARREN
BAPTISTA, Rafa
OTSO, S.L. / NONE

BERGGREN, Frida
Marianne
JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA
DIANA / NONE

LOSEFF MCCAULEY,
Sebastian Gray
HA HORSES TRADING
S.L/SCREA
D'ERAULCOURT

PEREZ SORIA,
Jaime
M NIEVES SORIA

L.D.N.

16425

13252

186960

13253

149404

210520

252528

241558

334196

228798

287205
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